
MORTON CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SIX TERM SCHOOL YEAR AND HOLIDAYS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019 

 

TERM 1 – 2018 
 

Training Day     Monday  September 3
rd

    

First day of term    Tuesday September 4
th

   

Last day of term    Friday  October 19
th

    

 

TERM 2 - 2018 

 

Training Day     Monday  October  29
th

 
 

First day of term    Tuesday October  30
th

     

Last day of term    Thursday December 20
th

  

Training Day      Friday   December 21
st
  

 

TERM 3 - 2019 

 

Training Day     Friday  January 4
th

   

First day of term    Monday January 7
th

    

Last day of term    Friday  February 15
th

   

 

TERM 4 - 2019 

 

First day of term    Monday February 25
th

  

Last day of term    Friday   April  5
th

 

Good Friday     Friday  April  19
th

   
 

Easter Monday    Monday April  22
nd

     

 

TERM 5 - 2019 

 

First day of term    Tuesday April  23
rd

   

May Day     Monday May  6
th

    

Last day of term    Friday  May  24
th

  

Bank Holiday     Monday May  27
th

  

 

TERM 6 - 2019 

       

First day of term    Monday June   3
rd

   

Last day of term    Friday   July  19
th

  

 

5
th

 Training Day will be a Twilight training session. 


